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51

$1.5 M $540.3 K

$1.5 M $542.2 K

$6.7 M $1.5 M

99.89% 100.35%

$824 $624

54
q 47.8%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 37.5%

q 59.7%
25

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 9.3%

q 15.4%
$505,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 67.0%
$13,555,688

48 $925,000 $73,218,049
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 40.4%
q 15.6%

q 43.1%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 10.7%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 27.3%
q 15.8%



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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q 40.0%3 q 57.1%
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
KAUAI

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

HANALEI 13 q $39.8 M p $2.3 M p 3 q $2.7 M q $890.0 K p 2 q $6.5 M p $3.2 M p

KAWAIHAU 18 q $15.9 M q $817.0 K p 5 q $1.9 M q $323.0 K p – – – – – –

LIHUE 2 q $1.6 M q $777.0 K p 11 p $5.3 M q $475.0 K p – – – – – –

KOLOA 9 q $10.8 M q $1.2 M q 6 q $3.6 M q $522.0 K q 13 p $12.1 M p $750.0 K p

WAIMEA 6 p $5.2 M p $726.3 K p – – – – – – 1 – $152.0 K – $152.0 K –

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
OMAO HOMESTEADS 2

KEKAHA SUNSET SUBDIVISION 1

KOLO PUA 1

HAMAMOTO TRACT 1

KILAUEA 1

HANAPEPE RESIDENCE LOTS 1

KUKUIULA RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION 
PH IIB 1

IZUMI SUBDIVISION 1

ANNIE HAZZARD TRACT 1

KALAHEO HOMESTEADS 1ST SERIES 1

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
KUKUI'ULA 4

ISLANDER ON THE BEACH 3

VILLAS AT PUALI 3

KAUAI BEACH RESORT 2

BANYAN HARBOR 2

KIAHUNA PH II 2

EMMALANI COURT 1

HALELANI VILLAGE AT PUHI PH IC 1

ALOHA WAI 1

HANALEI BAY RESORT 1

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2019 2020 2021 2022

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

KAUAI

# OF SALES

25

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$505,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

48

$925,000

$73,218,049
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$13,555,688

16

$767,500

$18,690,500
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 37.5%

q 47.8%

q 9.3%

m 45.5%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 15.8%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

q 10.7%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 159.3%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 15.6%

m 91.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

$650.0K

$359.5K

$340.0K

$775.0K

#N/A

$730.0K

$465.0K

$325.0K

$748.8K

#N/A

$830.0K

$406.9K

$385.0K

$745.0K

#N/A

$890.0K

$323.0K

$475.0K

$522.0K

#N/A

$1.1M

$629.9K

$597.4K

$751.4K

$487.0K

$1.4M

$690.0K

$699.5K

$905.0K

$563.5K

$1.9M

$823.5K

$800.0K

$1.2M

$645.0K

$2.3M

$817.0K

$777.0K

$1.2M

$726.3K

HANALEI

KAWAIHAU

LIHUE

KOLOA

WAIMEA

www.tghawaii.com


